
Course details

Course title
Art Practical: Landscape Painting for Beginners and Improvers

Course code
Q00009798

Course date

Start: 25/09/24
End: 02/07/25

Number of classes
34 sessions

Timetable

Wed 25th Sep, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 2nd Oct, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 9th Oct, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 16th Oct, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 23rd Oct, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 6th Nov, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 13th Nov, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 20th Nov, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 27th Nov, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 4th Dec, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 11th Dec, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 18th Dec, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 8th Jan, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 15th Jan, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 22nd Jan, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 29th Jan, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 5th Feb, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 12th Feb, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 26th Feb, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 5th Mar, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 12th Mar, 14:30 to 16:30



Wed 19th Mar, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 26th Mar, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 2nd Apr, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 23rd Apr, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 30th Apr, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 7th May, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 14th May, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 21st May, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 4th Jun, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 11th Jun, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 18th Jun, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 25th Jun, 14:30 to 16:30
Wed 2nd Jul, 14:30 to 16:30

Branch
Chichester Branch

Tutor
Frank Ferrie

Fee range

Free to £251.60

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes online in video meetings and materials will
be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
Online

Venue
Online

Level of study
Beginners

Course overview

This course will focus on working from the landscape to make original works of art. It will explore
creative approaches and different ways of working to create paintings and develop your skills in
landscape painting.



Course description

If you are someone inspired by the landscape and want to express this through painting and
drawing, this course will give you the skills and inspiration you need.

During this course you will spend time sketching in the landscape where possible, work from
photos and draw on uour experiences of landscapes.

You'll explore different techniques and creative approaches to create paintings and drawings
using a variety of media. You will develop yourr skills in expressing yourself through landscape
painting, whether you consider yourself a beginner or are looking to further develop your artistic
practice.

This course gives everyone - from beginners up to intermediate - the opportunity to explore
different landscape painting approaches and techniques in a relaxed and supportive environment.
It explores a range of styles, from the conventional and representational to more experimental
and avant-garde approaches.

Our highly experienced tutor, who is a practicing artist, provides practical and supportive advice
on colour mixing, tonal variation, mark-making and composition. Your tutor will encourage you to
explore your own personal enthusiasms to make individual and original paintings.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within
reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our
education experts during your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government
funded but if you don't qualify or need alternative financial help to access them then let us
know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to
be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education
experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have
optimal access.
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